Score

HS Boys Individual Results

Name
1 Skylar Hudnall
2 Jacob Ellison
3 Charles Melvin
4 Ethan Chambers
5 Matthew Miller
6 Levi Petty
7 Elijah Cameron
8 Noah Cameron
9 Zion Hamm
10 Danny Diaz
11 Cody Whitt
- Grant Easter
- Ethan Hodge
- Zach Jordan
12 Brian Johnson
13 lain Furman

Team Scores
1 Riverside
2 Wyoming East
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12
11
11
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11
11
11

9
11
11
10

9

19
40

GR Time School

15:04.7 Riverside
15:40.0 Wyoming East
17:03.8 Riverside
17:22.4 Riverside
17:29.2 Riverside
17:39.9 Riverside
17:44.0 Wyoming East
18:17.6 Wyoming East
18:25.7 Riverside
18:27.1 Riverside
19:14.1 Wyoming East
19:29.2 Riverside
19:39.6 Riverside
20:40.2 Riverside
20:45.8 Wyoming East
22:06.2 Wyoming East



Score

HS Girls Individual Results

Name
1 Colleen Lookabill
2 Sara Harris
- Kenna Abshire
- Kyra Duffield
3 Amy Vest
4 Raylee Adkins
5 Katelyn Green

Team Scores
1 Wyoming East

GR Time School

11 19:50.3 Wyoming East
10 21:18.1 Wyoming East
10  21:59.0 Riverside

12 22:25.0 Riverside

12 24:14.0 Wyoming East
10 24:26.1 Wyoming East
12 27:33.2 Wyoming East
15



